OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 1 --1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 76 13,80 5,56072 80,0000
2 75 15,50 4,8387 70,2886
3 74 15,89 4,6570 67,6493
4 62 18,64 3,3262 48,3171
5 37 43,59 0,8488 12,3302

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,86
84,56
60,40
15,41

COMPETITOR

#

142
20
75

6302
6308

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Barucha, Rudolf
Rengart, Norbert
Schulz, Eric

Kadyk, Christian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 1 --1
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 70 16,82 4,1617 80,0000 100,00 248 Prakesch, Oliver

2 63 15,79 3,9899 76,6966 95,87 175 Blana, Michael

3 57 14,40 3,9583 76,0905 95,11 128 Trautmann, Ralf

4 94 27,59 3,4070 65,4929 81,87 6309 Sichelschmidt, Oliver
5 70 20,99 3,3349 64,1067 80,13 555 Schuh, Sandra

6 72 24,83 2,8997 55,7409 69,68 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
7 73 25,28 2,8877 55,5090 69,39 66 Peter, Franz

8 45 19,72 2,2819 43,8655 54,83 299 Seiler, Josef

9 69 33,45 2,0628 39,6525 49,57 6304 Greissl, Andreas
10 3 21,49 0,1396 2,6835 3,35 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
11 69 1615,00 0,0427 0,8213 1,03 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
12 0 24,60 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 1 --1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 64 15,81 4,0481 80,0000
2 70 20,86 3,3557 66,3171
3 66 19,83 3,3283 65,7753
4 68 20,83 3,2645 64,5151
5 72 22,62 3,1830 62,9045
6 62 20,49 3,0259 59,7987
7 68 23,78 2,8595 56,5118
8 74 27,97 2,6457 52,2855
9 57 21,83 2,6111 51,6016
10 53 22,83 2,3215 45,8788
11 58 25,17 2,3043 45,5393
12 32 15,21 2,1039 41,5779
13 41 19,72 2,0791 41,0884
14 40 19,72 2,0284 40,0862
15 53 31,94 1,6594 32,7931
16 56 35,67 1,5699 31,0261
17 39 25,44 1,5330 30,2963
18 38 25,22 1,5067 29,7770
19 36 30,03 1,1988 23,6913
20 33 29,41 1,1221 22,1749
21 12 30,39 0,3949 7,8036
22 1 14,70 0,0680 1,3444

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,90
82,22
80,64
78,63
74,75
70,64
65,36
64,50
57,35
56,92
51,97
51,36
50,11
40,99
38,78
37,87
37,22
29,61
27,72

9,75
1,68

COMPETITOR

#

6303
6154
5601
5639

729
4755
4503
4644
5368
4980
5555
6306
5323
5600
5943
3324

125
5349

531
1965
5250
6305

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Duryn, Robert
Brendel, Lukas
Finkenwirth, Hannes
Drzymalla, Dominik
Bauernfeind, Michael
Hollweck, Tobias
Klein, Rene
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Frohmann, Beat
Brendel, Fabian
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Hartmann, Lutz
Brendel, Bernd
Deubert, Rudiger
Fusseder, Rudolf
Bohn, Thomas
Weber, Gerald
Geiss, Heinz
El-Tawil, Paul
Riemer, Franz
Hoiss, Michael
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 36 7,30 4,9315 40,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 40 10,06 3,9761 32,2509 80,63 75 Rengart, Norbert

3 34 10,77 3,1569 25,6061 64,02 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 34 12,49 2,7222 22,0799 55,20 6302 Schulz, Eric
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 2 -- 2
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 39 6,31 6,1807 40,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 35 8,46 4,1371 26,7746 66,94 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
3 38 9,31 4,0816 26,4155 66,04 66 Peter, Franz
4 38 9,41 4,0383 26,1348 65,34 175 Blana, Michael
5 39 10,56 3,6932 23,9015 59,75 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
6 38 10,82 3,5120 22,7290 56,82 555 Schuh, Sandra
7 36 10,45 3,4450 22,2952 55,74 248 Prakesch, Oliver
8 39 11,62 3,3563 21,7212 54,30 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
9 29 12,73 2,2781 14,7433 36,86 299 Seiler, Josef
10 32 22,02 1,4532 9,4050 23,51 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
11 29 22,23 1,3045 8,4427 21,11 6304 Greissl, Andreas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 28 5,20 5,3846 40,0000
2 38 8,23 4,6173 34,2996
3 38 8,48 4,4811 33,2884
4 34 7,85 4,3312 32,1747
5 36 9,12 3,9474 29,3233
6 40 10,69 3,7418 27,7963
7 34 9,10 3,7363 27,7551
8 38 10,32 3,6822 27,3533
9 26 8,87 2,9312 21,7748
10 40 13,72 2,9155 21,6576
11 36 12,86 2,7994 20,7954
12 36 13,01 2,7671 20,5556
13 40 15,63 2,56592 19,0111
14 26 10,38 2,5048 18,6072
15 38 15,81 2,4035 17,8549
16 36 16,31 2,2072 16,3966
17 38 17,29 2,1978 16,3265
18 23 10,58 2,1739 16,1491
19 38 19,58 1,9408 14,4170
20 34 17,60 1,9318 14,3506
21 40 21,47 1,8631 13,8399
22 26 18,17 1,4309 10,6298

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,75
83,22
80,44
73,31
69,49
69,39
68,38
54,44
54,14
51,99
51,39
4753
46,52
44,64
40,99
40,82
40,37
36,04
35,88
34,60
26,57

COMPETITOR

#

1965
6303
6305
5639
6306

729
4755
4503
5601
4644
5368
5600
5943
5323
4980

531
55655
6154
5349
3324
5250

125

Name

El-Tawil, Paul
Astroth, Marcus
Hoiss, Michael
Finkenwirth, Hannes
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Drzymalla, Dominik
Bauernfeind, Michael
Hollweck, Tobias
Brendel, Lukas
Klein, Rene
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Brendel, Bernd
Deubert, Ridiger
Hartmann, Lutz
Frohmann, Beat
Geiss, Heinz
Brendel, Fabian
Duryn, Robert
Weber, Gerald
Fusseder, Rudolf
Riemer, Franz
Bohn, Thomas
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 3 --3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 113 19,19 5,8885 115,0000
2 94 17,59 5,3439 104,3654
3 115 22,85 5,0328 98,2892
4 115 27,18 4,2311 82,6310

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,75
85,47
71,85

COMPETITOR

#

20
142
75
6302

Name

Barucha, Rudolf
Markopoulos, Georgios
Rengart, Norbert
Schulz, Eric
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 3 --3
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 103 18,62 5,56317 115,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 107 19,82 5,3986 112,2330 97,59 175 Blana, Michael
3 104 19,71 5,2765 109,6950 95,39 299 Seiler, Josef
4 109 21,40 5,0935 105,8895 92,08 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
5 111 23,50 4,7234 98,1964 85,39 555 Schuh, Sandra
6 115 25,29 4,5473 94,5343 82,20 248 Prakesch, Oliver
7 108 29,39 3,6747 76,3949 66,43 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
8 110 33,18 3,3153 68,9218 59,93 66 Peter, Franz
9 107 41,58 2,5734 53,4983 46,52 4847 Habermehl, Juergen
10 0 32,29 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 3 --3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 103 16,79 6,1346 115,0000
2 101 19,18 5,2659 98,7152
3 107 21,63 4,9468 92,7339
4 113 24,00 4,7083 88,2630
5 97 21,50 4,5116 84,5755
6 111 26,15 4,2447 79,5724
7 113 27,02 4,1821 78,3979
8 113 28,14 4,0156 75,2776
9 105 26,23 4,0030 75,0416
10 111 28,12 3,9474 73,9978
11 107 27,45 3,8980 73,0723
12 103 26,95 3,8219 71,6456
13 113 30,79 3,6700 68,7987
14 107 29,48 3,6296 68,0405
15 113 31,81 3,56523 66,5926
16 101 30,02 3,3644 63,0699
17 109 33,69 3,2354 60,6508
18 103 42,13 2,4448 45,8308
19 111 51,71 2,1466 40,2402
20 96 46,31 2,0730 38,8604
21 72 43,23 1,6655 31,2218
22 86 52,56 1,6362 30,6729

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,84
80,64
76,75
73,54
69,19
68,17
65,46
65,25
64,35
63,54
62,30
59,82
59,17
57,91
54,84
52,74
39,85
34,99
33,79
27,15
26,67

COMPETITOR

#

6303
6305
6306

729
1965
5639
5601
4503
5368
4644
6154
4755
4980
3324
5555
5323

125
5600
5943
5250

531
5349

Name

Astroth, Marcus
Hoiss, Michael
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Drzymalla, Dominik
El-Tawil, Paul
Finkenwirth, Hannes
Brendel, Lukas
Hollweck, Tobias
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Klein, Rene

Duryn, Robert
Bauernfeind, Michael
Frohmann, Beat
Fusseder, Rudolf
Brendel, Fabian
Hartmann, Lutz
Bohn, Thomas
Brendel, Bernd
Deubert, Rudiger
Riemer, Franz
Geiss, Heinz
Weber, Gerald
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 4 -4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 9,36 6,4103 60,0000 100,00 75 Rengart, Norbert

2 59 9,84 5,9959 56,1220 93,54 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
3 59 9,98 5,9118 55,3347 92,22 20 Barucha, Rudolf

4 56 12,60 4,4444 41,6000 69,33 6302 Schulz, Eric
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 4 -4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 9,08
2 54 8,93
3 58 10,27
4 55 10,02
5 56 10,73
6 59 11,54
7 41 8,27
8 51 13,12
9 55 16,84
10 0 10,49

6,0573
6,0470
5,6475
5,4890
5,2190
51127
4,9577
3,8872
3,2660
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
59,8986
55,9412
54,3713
51,6967
50,6431
49,1081
38,5044
32,3515

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
99,83
93,24
90,62
86,16
84,41
81,85
64,17
53,92

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

299
175
248
66
128
745
1418
5319
4847
555

Name

Seiler, Josef

Blana, Michael
Prakesch, Oliver
Peter, Franz
Trautmann, Ralf
Karbaumer, Rainer
Henghuber, Alexander
Lippert, Ralf H.
Habermehl, Juergen
Schuh, Sandra
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 4 -4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 8,21 7,0646 60,0000
2 60 8,60 6,9767 59,2542
3 58 8,82 6,5760 55,8503
4 56 8,65 6,4740 54,9843
5 56 8,83 6,3420 53,8634
6 56 8,84 6,3348 53,8025
7 58 9,43 6,1506 52,2375
8 60 11,48 5,2265 44,3890
9 52 10,28 5,0584 42,9612
10 58 11,69 4,9615 42,1386
11 60 12,16 4,9342 41,9068
12 60 12,72 4,7170 40,0618
13 52 11,84 4,3919 37,3008
14 60 14,70 4,0816 34,6657
15 60 15,85 3,7855 32,1505
16 42 11,22 3,7433 31,7924
17 60 17,32 3,4642 29,4218
18 56 18,77 2,9835 25,3390
19 58 19,92 2,9116 24,7289
20 35 12,56 2,7866 23,6671
21 50 21,75 2,2989 19,5244
22 56 28,02 1,9986 16,9741

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,76
93,08
91,64
89,77
89,67
87,06
73,98
71,60
70,23
69,84
66,77
62,17
57,78
53,58
52,99
49,04
42,23
41,21
39,45
32,54
28,29

COMPETITOR

#

5601
5639
6303
6306
6305

729
5368
4980
5323
4503
6154
5349
5600

125
5943
1965
55655
4644
5250
4755

531
3324

Name

Brendel, Lukas
Finkenwirth, Hannes
Astroth, Marcus
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Hoiss, Michael
Drzymalla, Dominik
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Frohmann, Beat
Hartmann, Lutz
Hollweck, Tobias
Duryn, Robert
Weber, Gerald
Brendel, Bernd
Bohn, Thomas
Deubert, Rudiger
El-Tawil, Paul
Brendel, Fabian
Klein, Rene
Riemer, Franz
Bauernfeind, Michael
Geiss, Heinz
Fusseder, Rudolf
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 5 -5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 6,32 8,5443 60,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 56 8,04 6,9652 48,9110 81,52 20 Barucha, Rudolf

3 58 9,24 6,2771 44,0789 73,46 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 50 10,99 4,5496 31,9482 53,25 6302 Schulz, Eric
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 5 -5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 7,51
2 51 8,43
3 53 9,12
4 50 9,25
5 51 10,12
6 42 9,24
7 52 13,78
8 55 14,90
9 47 18,90
10 35 15,04

6,9241
6,0498
5,8114
5,4054
5,0395
4,5455
3,7736
3,6913
2,4868
2,3271

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
52,4240
50,3580
46,8399
43,6694
39,3881
32,6996
31,9863
21,5488
20,1655

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,37
83,93
78,07
72,78
65,65
54,50
53,31
35,91
33,61

COMPETITOR

#

128
175
299
248
555
1418
5319
745
4847
66

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Blana, Michael

Seiler, Josef
Prakesch, Oliver
Schuh, Sandra
Henghuber, Alexander
Lippert, Ralf H.
Karbaumer, Rainer
Habermehl, Juergen
Peter, Franz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 5 -5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 7,86 7,1247 60,0000
2 50 8,20 6,0976 51,3502
3 56 9,38 5,9701 50,2772
4 50 8,43 5,9312 49,9492
5 56 11,89 4,7098 39,6636
6 52 11,54 4,5061 37,9475
7 50 11,28 4,4326 37,3290
8 48 10,99 4,3676 36,7815
9 46 10,87 4,2318 35,6381
10 52 13,64 3,8123 32,1052
11 44 11,60 3,7931 31,9433
12 54 14,91 3,6217 30,5001
13 33 9,57 3,4483 29,0394
14 46 14,89 3,0893 26,0165
15 32 10,71 2,9879 25,1621
16 48 16,24 2,9557 24,8909
17 37 13,45 2,7509 23,1668
18 42 16,89 2,4867 20,9414
19 39 16,07 2,4269 20,4378
20 23 9,71 2,3687 19,9478
21 46 21,22 2,1678 18,2557
22 22 14,17 1,5526 13,0749

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,58
83,80
83,25
66,11
63,25
62,22
61,30
59,40
53,51
53,24
50,83
48,40
43,36
41,94
41,48
38,61
34,90
34,06
33,25
30,43
21,79

COMPETITOR

#

729
6303
4503
6305
5639
6306
5600
5368
5323
4644
4980
5555
4755

125
5601
3324
6154
5250
5943
1965
5349

531

Name

Drzymalla, Dominik
Astroth, Marcus
Hollweck, Tobias
Hoiss, Michael
Finkenwirth, Hannes
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Brendel, Bernd
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Hartmann, Lutz
Klein, Rene
Frohmann, Beat
Brendel, Fabian
Bauernfeind, Michael
Bohn, Thomas
Brendel, Lukas
Fusseder, Rudolf
Duryn, Robert
Riemer, Franz
Deubert, Rudiger
El-Tawil, Paul
Weber, Gerald
Geiss, Heinz
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 152 21,93 6,9311 160,0000 100,00 142 Markopoulos, Georgios
2 159 26,12 6,0873 140,5203 87,83 20 Barucha, Rudolf

3 160 26,49 6,0400 139,4290 87,14 75 Rengart, Norbert

4 156 37,36 4,1756 96,3902 60,24 6302 Schulz, Eric
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 6 -- 6
HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 152 22,73 6,6872 160,0000 100,00 128 Trautmann, Ralf
2 145 23,92 6,0619 145,0383 90,65 175 Blana, Michael
3 154 26,44 5,8245 139,3590 87,10 1418 Henghuber, Alexander
4 154 27,41 5,6184 134,4273 84,02 299 Seiler, Josef
5 145 30,63 4,7339 113,2653 70,79 248 Prakesch, Oliver
6 158 36,46 4,3335 103,6851 64,80 555 Schuh, Sandra
7 153 35,89 4,2630 101,9985 63,75 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.
8 148 36,88 4,0130 96,0167 60,01 66 Peter, Franz
9 159 48,21 3,2981 78,9107 49,32 745 Karbaumer, Rainer
10 151 59,52 2,5370 60,7002 37,94 4847 Habermehl, Juergen

Page 1 of 1



PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial Level 2 - V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 23,62 6,3506 160,0000
2 150 24,55 6,1100 153,9389
3 156 29,46 5,2953 133,4137
4 158 31,72 4,9811 125,4968
5 144 29,19 4,9332 124,2902
6 148 30,03 4,9284 124,1695
7 154 31,77 4,8473 122,1271
8 148 31,15 4,7512 119,7050
9 158 34,10 4,6334 116,7378
10 154 33,39 4,6122 116,2018
11 158 35,25 4,4823 112,9293
12 138 31,22 4,4202 111,3666
13 154 35,19 4,3762 110,2580
14 132 32,71 4,0355 101,6721
15 114 29,84 3,8204 96,2531
16 140 39,83 3,5149 88,5577
17 150 43,62 3,4388 86,6392
18 144 43,56 3,3058 83,2882
19 140 42,46 3,2972 83,0724
20 160 51,03 3,1354 78,9956
21 148 52,82 2,8020 70,5947
22 148 64,94 2,2790 57,4193
23 83 61,17 1,3569 34,1860

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,21
83,38
78,44
77,68
77,61
76,33
74,82
72,96
72,63
70,58
69,60
68,91
63,55
60,16
55,35
54,15
52,06
51,92
49,37
44,12
35,89
21,37

COMPETITOR

#

6305
6303

729
4503
5639
55655
6306
5601
4644
5368
4980
5323
6154
1965
4755
3324
6307

125
5349
5600

531
5943
5250

Name

Hoiss, Michael
Astroth, Marcus
Drzymalla, Dominik
Hollweck, Tobias
Finkenwirth, Hannes
Brendel, Fabian
Wilhelm, Sebastian
Brendel, Lukas
Klein, Rene
Kirchmeier, Ralf
Frohmann, Beat
Hartmann, Lutz
Duryn, Robert
El-Tawil, Paul
Bauernfeind, Michael
Fusseder, Rudolf
Klier, Hans

Bohn, Thomas
Weber, Gerald
Brendel, Bernd
Geiss, Heinz
Deubert, Rudiger
Riemer, Franz
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PCB Serial Level 2 -V/2013
Printed Oktober 15, 2013 at 21:32

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

5976 Schlatt, Herbert
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